Penetradar GPR Catalog 2011
PENETRADAR
CORPORATION
2509 Niagara Falls Boulevard, Niagara Falls, New York 14304 U.S.A.
TEL: 716-731-4369  FAX: 716-731-5040  EMAIL: info@penetradar.com www.penetradar.com
Penetradar GPR Catalog
2011
PENETRADAR

Unit, is a self contained rack unit, housing the inverter and high current
power busses with forced outside air ventilation to cool the internal com-
ponents. All power cables are housed in waterproof, metallic electrical
conduit in accordance with the US National Electric Code (NEC). The
Inverter Control Unit provides input/output power controls, inverter and
battery status indicators, and circuit breaker protection for all AC and DC
circuits. . All ACP units comply with U.S. National Electric Code standards
for safety. The ACP2500 is recommended for use with the IRIS  or vehic-
ular systems with larger AC power requirements. Specify output voltage
and frequency.
The ACP2500 power subsystems include:
 (1) PS-24ICU Inverter Control Unit
 (1) PS-24ICU Inverter Control Unit
 All interconnect wiring, electrical conduit and auxiliary storage batteries.
ACP1500/750/500
The ACP 1500 (PS-24-ACP1500) and ACP750 (PS-24-ACP750) are
lower cost  AC power subsystems, delivering 1500 and 750 watts of
power, designed for both portable and vehicular use. They are contained
in a transportable standalone unit that includes an internal storage battery
and all necessary front panel input/output power controls, inverter and
battery status indicators and circuit breakers. The ACP1500/750 can also
be connected to a vehicle battery for continuous system operation. The
ACP 500 (PS-24-ACP500) is a 500 watt, low cost power supply for use
only in vehicle systems, and is normally connected to a vehicle battery for
operation.
ACP-PPU
The ACP-PPU is a low cost transport cart/power source for the IRIS-P

the use of a remote external monitor. Includes SVGA Interface and 17
inch color LCD display and Keyboard/Mouse.
Remote Processing Station (PS-24-RPS)
The PS-24-RPS is a remote station for processing IRIS GPR data in the
office and includes a notebook computer, copy of IRIS Software for Win-
dows (RDP and RDD software) and additional user license.
Antenna Setup Box (PS-24-BOX1)
This unit is used for easy setup of radar controls when interchanging
antennas.
Battery Pack, PS-24-BPC-P
12 volt battery pack & charger, for IRIS-P.
Also available as a battery belt (PS-24-BPC-B)
Antenna Cables
Extension and replacement cables are available for portable and vehicle
baed GPR  installations.
Main Cable (25ft/7.6m) PS-24-CH-25
Radar Control Unit to Antenna Cable, 25ft/7.6m
Main Cable Extension (25ft/7.6m) PS-24-CH-25EXT-B
Radar to Bulkhead Cable, 25ft/7.6m - for vehicle installations
Main Cable Extension (25ft/7.6m) PS-24-CH-25EXT-S
25 ft/7.6m Extension Cable for Ground Contacting Antennas and
Remote Inspections
Main Cable Extension (10ft/3m) PS-24-CH-10EXT
10 ft/3m Extension Cable Connecting PS-24-CH-25EXT-B or S to
Radar Antenna
GPR Accessories
Radar Transport Cart

ment, bridge decks, runways, tunnels and for a number of general site
inspection applications. IRIS Vehicles incorporate ground penetrating
radar, data acquisition hardware and software into a highway-speed
vehicular inspection system. Several configurations are offered which
address specific application, performance and budgetary requirements.
Standard IRIS Vehicle
The Standard IRIS Vehicle is built on a full size one-ton Ford or GM van
and can support up to four antennas. In addition to factory installed equip-
ment the Standard IRIS Vehicle is outfitted with a 72 inch (183cm) roof
extension and additional auxiliary air conditioning and heating. The inte-
rior walls and ceiling are covered with a ”Formica” style high pressure
laminate plastic (HPL) for laboratory functionality and appearance. A vinyl
floor, three captains chairs and dual high intensity strobe safety lights are
also included. A fully functional operator’s control console is provided and
also includes an HPL covered desk and storage cabinets. The VIS-2 and
2500Watt AC Inverter Power Subsystem (PS-24-ACP2500) are standard
equipment with this vehicle. With the optional Remote Monitor and Key-
board (PS-24-RMK), the IRIS vehicle and GPR equipment can be oper-
ated by one person. Also available as an option on the standard IRIS
vehicle is a multi-camera high resolution video system and/or Infrared